An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company www.schroederindustries.com
580 West Park Road | Leetsdale, PA 15056
ph. 724.318.1100 | fax 724.318.1200
8
Oil Sight Glass
Schroeder Oil Sight Glasses provide maintenance and lubrication
management professionals a complete and immediate visual oil analysis.
Constructed of durable cast acrylic, they withstand most petroleum

 OSG3X375HT  High Temp 3 oz 3/8” NPT
 OSG3X500HT  High Temp 3 oz 1/2” NPT
How to order:
(3 of 6)
MAGNET OPTION
HIGH TEMPERATURE
Magnet Option
Any Oil Sight Glass can be equipped with a rare earth magnet that
attracts and holds microscopic ferrous particles in your oil. Further
analysis of these particles can help determine what component is failing
for replacement. The Magnet Drain Valve is easily interchanged with the
standard drain valve on any OSG product.
Oil Sight Glass & Level Monitor
When seeing and maintaining the level of oil in your reservoir is critical, the Oil
Sight Glass and Level Monitor (OSGL) provides all the benefits of the OSG plus
the ability to constantly monitor the level of the reservoir oil. The dual port model
has a second 3/8” NPT thread at 180° to allow the installation of a drain valve or
access to the oil reservoir utilizing a pilot tube and a pitot sample adapter. This
all-in-one product provides continuous monitoring of the clarity, color, sediment,
water contamination and level of the oil.
Outside Diameter: 1.75”
Length: 3”, 6”, 9”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 24”, or
custom available
Maximum psi: 225
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 165°F
-40°C to 74°C
Specifications:
 Part #    Description
 OSGL3  OSG and Level Monitor 3”
 OSGL6  OSG and Level Monitor 6”
 OSGL9  OSG and Level Monitor 9”
 OSGL12  OSG and Level Monitor 12”
 OSGL3DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 3”
 OSGL6DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 6”
 OSGL9DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 9”
 OSGL12DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 12”
 OSGL15  OSG and Level Monitor 15”
 OSGL18  OSG and Level Monitor 18”
 OSGL24  OSG and Level Monitor 24”
 OSGL15DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 15”
 OSGL18DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 18”
 OSGL24DP  OSG and Dual Port Level Monitor 24”
(4 of 6)
How to order:
•Commercial grade acrylic
•Brass drain valve
•⅜” NPT brass nipples
•Available in dual port version with a
 second ⅜” NPT port
•Stainless steel hardware available
    3DB0250 1/4” NPT
    3DB0375 3/8” NPT
    3DB0500 1/2" NPT
    3DB0750 3/4" NPT
    3DB1000 1" NPT
    3DB1250 1 1/4" NPT
    3DB1500 1 1/2" NPT
    3DB2000 2" NPT
3-D Oil Sight Glass
The 3-D OIl Sight Glass is machined from one solid piece of impact
resistant, high strength, stain-resistant cast acrylic. It has excellent
resistance to hydrocarbon and petroleum-based products, hydraulic
fluids, most silicone fluids, and fuels. Replaces problematic, old-fashioned
oil level sight plugs. Fits virtually every oil reservoir. Revolutionary easy
view design is visible from virtually any angle, minimizing false positives.
NPT: ½”, ¾”, 1”, 1¼”, 1½”, 2”
Outside Diameter: 7/8”, 11/8”, 1⅜”, 1¾”, 2” 2½”
Length: 1”, 1⅜”, 1⅜”, 1⅜”, 1⅜”, 1½”